“Unleash the potential”
Meril is a global medical device company dedicated to the design and development of novel, clinically relevant, state-
of-the-art and best-in-class devices to alleviate human suffering and improve the quality of life. We span a broad
operational canvas ranging from vascular interventional devices to orthopedics, in-vitro diagnostics and endo-surgery.
We share an enduring perseverance to advance healthcare solutions, for more patients to live longer and healthier
lives. We have a strong commitment towards R&D and adhere to the best quality standards in manufacturing,
scientific communication and distribution known today.
Established in 2006, Meril’s launch was in line with the healthcare diversification plan of Bilakhia Group. Located in

ensuring robust mechanical strength with the added advantage of bioabsorption for long-term healing.
Precision | Strength | Reliability
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRAND CODE ITEM DISCRIPTION
INSTAREP-BIO MA-SZB00001 REINFORCEd SUTURE BIOCOMPOSITE ANCHOR 2,95x12 mm
ROTAFIX-BIO MA-SZB00004 REINFORCED SUTURE BIOCOMPOSITE ANCHOR 5,5x16 mm TAPE
ROTAFIX-BIO MA-SZB00003 REINFORCED SUTURE BIOCOMPOSITE ANCHOR 5,5x16 mm
ROTAFIX-BIO MA-SZB00006 REINFORCED SUTURE BIOCOMPOSITE ANCHOR 6,5x16 mm TAPE
INSTAREP PEEK (PEEK Anchor)
Meril’s INSTAREP-PEEK Ligament Anchor is a non-absorbable PEEK (Poly Ether Ether Ketone) implant,
specifically designed for Bankart repair and other soft tissue fixations. With its exceptional mechanical strength,
biostability, and low friction properties, it ensures secure and long-lasting fixation.
USP #2  (UHMWPE)
superior abrasion
resistance
Enhanced Tissue
Compression & Fixation
thermoplastic implant
ensuring excellent biostability
Optimized for Bankart Repair –
Precisely engineered with a 2.9mm diameter, making it ideal for shoulder instability procedures.
 High-Performance PEEK Material –
Superior abrasion resistance due to PEEK’s low coefficient of friction.
Ensures long-term biostability without degradation over time.
Enhanced Suture Fixation –
Preloaded with USP #2 Ultra-High Molecular Weight Polyethylene (UHMWPE) sutures, offering high tensile strength and durability.
Tape suture configuration helps prevent tendon cuts and increases pressure distribution for enhanced tissue security.\
 Simplified Insertion & Delivery –
Tap-in/Bang-on design allows efficient and controlled placement.
Drill-through spear technique enables precise anchor positioning and secure fixation.
High Pull-Out Strength
Engineered to provide exceptional resistance to displacement, ensuring long-term stability in demanding surgical applications.
INSTAREP PEEK
INSTAREP-PEEK Ligament Anchor delivers superior strength, precise fixation, and long-term reliability—
empowering surgeons with confidence in every repair.
Precision | Strength | Reliability
INSTAREP-PEEK MA-SZP00001 PEEK ANCHOR Ø2.9 MM WITHOUT NEEDLE
ROTAFIX PEEK
(Knotted Peek Anchor)
Meril’s ROTAFIX-PEEK Ligament Anchors are designed for shoulder and knee surgerues, providing exceptional
mechanical strength and long-term stability. Made from high-performance PEEK (Poly Ether Ether Ketone) material,

MA-INDTSH029 Guide Driver Without Threaded
MA-INDTSH030 Guide Driver With Threaded
ORDERING INFORMATION
Shoulder Instrumentation
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INDTSH031 Drill - 2,9 Soft Anchor
MA-INDTSH032 Drill - 1,8 Soft Anchor
MA-INDTSH033 Drill - 1,5 Soft Anchor
MA-INDTSH034 Drill - 1,2 Soft Anchor
MA-INDTSH035 Drill - 2,9 Peek Anchor
MA-INDTSH036 Tap-Punch For 3,5 mm Peek Anchor
MA-INDTSH037 Tap-Punch For 5,5 mm Peek Anchor
MA-INDTSH038 Tap-Punch For 6,5 mm Peek Anchor
MA-INDTSH039 Tap/Awl 3,5 mm Peek+Peek Knotless Anchor
MA-INDTSH040 Tap/Awl 5,0 mm Peek+Peek Knotless Anchor
MA-INDTSH041 Punch For 3,5 mm Peek+Peek Knotless Anchor
MA-INDTSH042 Punch For 5,0 mm Peek+Peek Knotless Anchor
MA-INDTSH043 Tendon Inserter
MA-INDTSH044 Biceps Tendon Reamer 7,0 mm
MA-INDTSH045 Biceps Tendon Reamer 8,0 mm
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INDTSH046 Biceps Tendon Reamer 9,0 mm
MA-INDTSH047 Biceps Tendon Reamer 10,0 mm
MA-INDTSH048 Instrument Set Container
MA-INDTSH049 INSTRUMENT SET INNER TRAY-1
MA-INDTSH050 INSTRUMENT SET INNER TRAY-2
MA-INDTSH051 INSTRUMENT SET INNER TRAY-3
MA-INDTSH052 INSTRUMENT SET INNER TRAY-4
MA-INDTSH053 Anchor Drill TAP 1,5 mm
MA-INDTSH054 Anchor Drill TAP 1,8 mm
MA-INDTSH055 Anchor Drill TAP 2,9 mm
MA-INAQSH001 Knot Manipulator
MA-INAQKN010 Cord Cutter
MA-INAQSH003 Suture Cutter
MA-INAQSH009 Suture Manipulator 360° Rotatable
MA-INAQSH010 Suture Manipulator
ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INAQSH026 Disposable Pin
MA-INAQSH035 Threading Device w wheel 45° , Right
MA-INAQSH036 Threading Device with wheel 45°,Left
MA-INAQSH037 Threading Device with wheel 25°,Right
MA-INAQSH038 Threading Device with wheel 25°,Left
MA-INAQSH039 Threading Device with wheel,Straight
MA-INAQSH042 Rasp,Upswept 20°
MA-INAQSH043 Rasp,Downswept 20°
MA-INAQSH044 Detacher,Upbiter
MA-INAQSH045 Detacher,Downbiter
MA-INAQSH047 Instrument Case_Shoulder_1 Layer
MA-INAQSH024 Suture Cutter
MA-INAQSH046 Knot Manipulator
ORDERING INFORMATION
KNEE
ARTHROSCOPY
USP #5 UHMWPE pull rope

FLEXIBUTTON MA-KOTHH070 FLEXIBUTTON ADJ 4H BTN W LOOP #07, 070MM
FLEXIBUTTON - L MA-KZT00043 KNITROPE UPPER SIDE PULL OUT LARGE 110 MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENDOSTUD (Fixed Loop System)
The ENDOSTUD Fixed Loop Fixation System is engineered for secure and robust graft fixation in
ACL reconstruction, offering high tensile strength and precision loop fixation. Designed with a non-
adjustable, high-strength UHMWPE loop and a biocompatible titanium button (Ti-6Al-4V ELI), it
ensures consistent graft tensioning and long-term stability.
Fixed Loop Design for Consistent Tension –
Provides stable, non-adjustable fixation, ensuring optimal graft positioning without risk of elongation.
Eliminates the need for knot tying, reducing procedural complexity.
 High-Strength Construction –
Titanium button offers exceptional biocompatibility and durability.
USP #5 UHMWPE pull rope sutures in distinct colors enhance procedural efficiency.
 Enhanced Graft Support & Fixation –
Large button design addresses cortical expansion challenges, ensuring secure bone engagement.
Optimized load distribution reduces graft micromotion, enhancing healing and integration.
Proven Strength & Reliability –
Ultimate Tensile Strength (UTS) tested, exceeding 2200N for superior load-bearing capacity.
Clinically validated performance, ensuring long-term graft stability and durability.
The ENDOSTUD Fixed Loop Fixation System delivers strong, reliable, and efficient fixation—giving surgeons
confidence in every procedure.
ENDOSTUD
Reliable Fixation. Consistent Tension. Proven Strength.
BRAND CODE ITEM DISCRIPTION
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00010 ENDOSTUD  FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 10MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00015 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 15MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00020 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 20MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00025 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 25MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00030 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 30MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00035 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 35MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00040 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 40MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00045 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 45MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00050 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 50MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00055 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 55MM
ENDOSTUD MA-KBT00060 ENDOSTUD FIXATION BUTTON WITH LOOP 60MM
ENDOSTUD - TIBIAL MA-KZT00064 KNITROPE TIBIAL BUTTON
ENDOSTUD  - BTB MA-KZT00078 BTB FIXATION  SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
FERENCE-TI (Titanium Interference Screws)
The FERENCE-TI Titanium Interference Screws are designed for strong, secure fixation in ACL, PCL, BTB,
and tenodesis tendon repairs. Crafted from high-strength Ti-6Al-4V ELI titanium, these screws offer exceptional

MA-INDTKN044 Tendon Stripper close 7 mm
MA-INDTKN045 Interference Screw Driver 7 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Knee Instrumentation
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INDTKN046 Interference Screw Driver 8-9-10-11 mm
MA-INDTKN047 Titanium Interferance Screw Driver
MA-INDTKN048 Bio Screw Driver 7,8,9 mm
MA-INDTKN049 Bio Screw Driver 10,11 mm
MA-INDTKN057 Easy Out
MA-INDTKN059 Gentle Threades Notcher
MA-INDTKN060 Arthroscopic Elevator
MA-INDTKN064 Micro Fracture 15°
MA-INDTKN065 Micro Fracture 30°
MA-INDTKN066 Micro Fracture 45°
MA-INDTKN067 Arthroscopic Rasp
MA-INDTKN068 Arthroscopic Curette
MA-INDTKN069 Stapler İmpactor Non Loc.
MA-INDTKN070 Stapler İmpactor Loc.
MA-INDTKN071 Osteotome Curette
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INDTKN073 Pull Wire Guide
MA-INDTKN074 Tibial Guide Handle + Elbow ACL
MA-INDTKN075 Tibial Guide Handle + Elbow PCL
MA-INDTKN076 Femoral Guide Handle + Elbow PCL
MA-INDTKN077 Tendon Holder
MA-INDTKN078 Tendon Tightener
MA-INDTKN079 Button Tightener
MA-INDTKN080 Tendon Tensioner
MA-INDTKN081 Graft Preoparation board
MA-INDTKN082 Graft Sizing Block
MA-INDTKN085 Depth Gauge
MA-INDTKN086 PIN REMOVER
MA-INDTKN088 Reamer-Aimer Tray
MA-INDTKN089 Core Instrument Tray
MA-INDTKN090 Greft Preparation Instrument Tray
ORDERING INFORMATION
Knee Instrumentation
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INDTKN119 Reusable Maniscal Suture Pusher Cutter & Guide
MA-INDTKN091 MicroFracture Nitinol Pin
MA-INDTKN123 Femoral Reamer Tray
MA-INDTKN124 Tibial Reamer Tray
MA-INDTKN125 Femoral Aimer Tray
MA-INDTKN126 Pin Remover Tray
MA-INDTKN127 ACL/PCL Tray
MA-INDTSH002 Suture Cutter
MA-INDTSH010 Suture Manipulator
MA-INDTSH013 Hammer
MA-INDTSH013 Crochet Hook
MA-INAQSH001 Knot Manipulator
MA-INAQSH002 Director Drill Guide
MA-INAQKN010 Cord Cutter
MA-INAQSH003 Suture Cutter
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INAQSH009 Suture Manipulator 360° Rotatable
MA-INAQSH010 Suture Manipulator
MA-INAQKN011 Tendon Strippers, Slotted, 5mm
MA-INAQKN012 Tendon Strippers, Slotted, 6mm
MA-INAQKN013 Tendon Strippers, Slotted, 7mm
MA-INAQKN014 Tendon Strippers, Slotted, 8mm
MA-INAQKN015 Tendon Strippers , Closed, 7mm
MA-INAQKN016 Tendon Strippers , Closed, 8mm
MA-INAQKN017 Graft Preparation Working Station
MA-INAQKN018 Graft Sizing Tubes
MA-INAQKN019 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø5*178mm
MA-INAQKN020 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø6*178mm
MA-INAQKN021 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø6.5*178mm
MA-INAQKN022 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø7*178mm
MA-INAQKN023 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø7.5*178mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Knee Instrumentation
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INAQKN024 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø8*178mm
MA-INAQKN025 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø8.5*178mm
MA-INAQKN026 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø9*178mm
MA-INAQKN027 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø10*178mm
MA-INAQKN028 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø10.5*178mm
MA-INAQKN029 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial- Ø11*178mm
MA-INAQKN030 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø11.5*178mm
MA-INAQKN031 Cannulated Drill Bit_Tibial-Ø12*178mm
MA-INAQKN032 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø6*190.5
MA-INAQKN033 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø6.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN034 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø7*190.5
MA-INAQKN035 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø7.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN036 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø8*190.5
MA-INAQKN037 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø8.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN038 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø9*190.5
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INAQKN039 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø9.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN040 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø10*190.5
MA-INAQSH046 Knot Manipulator
MA-INAQKN050 Director Drill Guide
MA-INAQKN051 Director ACL Elbow Aimer
MA-INAQKN052 Director PCL Tibial Aimer
MA-INAQKN053 Director PCL Femoral Aimer
MA-INAQKN054 Director ACL Tibial Aimer Type B
MA-INAQKN055 PCL Elevater
MA-INAQKN056 Aiming Device 6 mm
MA-INAQKN057 Aiming Device 7 mm
MA-INAQKN058 Depth Probe
MA-INAQKN060 PCL Implanter
MA-INAQKN061 Instrument Case_Knee_3 Layers
MA-INAQSH024 Suture Cutter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Knee Instrumentation
CODE MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
MA-INAQKN041 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø10.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN042 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø11*190.5
MA-INAQKN043 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø11.5*190.5
MA-INAQKN044 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø12*190.5
MA-INAQKN045 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø5.5*202.5
MA-INAQKN046 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø5*202.5
MA-INAQKN047 Cannulated Drill Bit_Femoral-Ø4.5*202.5
4K Camera System
HD Camera System
RF Device
Shaver System